Office Contents

Pavilion to include Store & hut

Shipping Containers

Buildings Public Toilets

Play Equipment

ASSET REGISTER 2023/ 2024

Item

Recreation Ground / Crowly Park

2016 Vacuum Cleaner
2022 HP Laptop & Screen for RFO
2022 Office Chair for RFO
2022 QL- 810W Brother label printer
2023 HP Laptop & Screen for Clerk
2024 Thermal Imaging Camera
2024 Optiflex computer

Office Contents

Pavilion
Disbabled access to Pavilion

2018 2 x 20 Ft Storage Container
2019 Container
2018 Container Security Fencing

2020 Steel Toilet Block

2020 Fencing

2021 Fencing & Gate Re Toilets
2021 Defibrillator & cabinet - Toilets

2011 Kick Wall
2012 Playing Field Gate
Playing Field Floodlights
Play equipment
Playing Field shelter
2022 Muga Pitch
2024 Play Equipment School Street
2024 Younger Childrens Play Area Crowley Park
Clarkes Fencing
Active gardens
Komplan

Value

£
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1.00

87.48
1,437.17
191.47
96.58
1,012.29
299.99
714.03
9,184.05

489,656.58
10,343.42

2,300.00
1,250.00
1,450.00

15,057.53
2,655.00
880.00
1,355.00

1,016.50
499.85
2,883.40
63,092.36
3,145.00
130,264.45
7,765.00

14,236.00
16,447.10
15,468.33

Method of Valuation

Nominal

Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Insurance Value

Insurance Value
Historic Cost

Historic Cost
Historic Cost

Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost

Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost

Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost

1.00

13,023.06

500,000.00

5,000.00

19,947.53

254,817.99



Street Furniture

Trophies & Regalia

Garden Machinery

Sports Equipment

Car Trailer in Shipping Trailer

4 Bus shelters
6 Town Signs
Christmas Trees Lights
Jubilee Seat
Barrett's Lane Corner seats
18 Seats
Millennium Bench
Litter bins
2016 Notice Boards x 8
2016 Grit Bins
Information Cabinet / Lectern
2015 Town Signs
2016 4 No Brass Plaques
2019 7 Planters
2023 6 Planters Broxap
2023 High Street Flag Poles, Holders and Bracl
2023 2 x Grit Bins
2024 Kings Coronation Plaque
2024 Orchard Bench
2024 Younger Childrens park bench
2024 Speed Indicator Devices
2024 CCTV Camera

Civic Regalia
2 Mayoral Robes
2020 Mayoral Bicorn Hat

2019 Digital Cable Locator
2019 Chain Saw & Accessories
2020 Allett Buffalow Mower
2015 Ladder

2019 6 Portable Flood Lights

2011 Caddy Trailer
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8,724.00
7,940.00
1,500.00
585.00
1,200.00
8,655.00
1,000.00
4,325.34
3,303.28
1,594.71
1,181.75
800.00
719.00
667.10
1,891.00
1,021.88
272.00
486.70
500.00
1,000.00
5,250.00
629.00

3,667.49
1,000.00
442.00

536.90
439.00
4,356.42
83.09

900.00

593.42

Insurance Value
Insurance Value
Historic Cost
Insurance Value
Insurance Value
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost

Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost

Insurance Value
Insurance Value
Historic Cost

Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost
Historic Cost

Historic Cost

Insurance Value

52,616.76

5,109.49

5,415.41

900.00

593.42



Temporary Heras fencing panels

2019 Fencing £ 559.19 Historic Cost
£ 559.19
Lighting controls £ 3,540.00 Historic Cost
Intelligent Lighting System £ 9,000.00 Historic Cost
Lighting Columns £ 124,346.48 Historic Cost £ 136,886.48
2013 Railings for Fire Engine £ 2,500.00 Historic Cost £ 2,500.00

£ 997,370.33

Current Year Changes

Removed / Re valued Added
Younger Childrens Play equipment £ 50,000.00 Thermal Imaging Camera £ 299.99
Kings Coronation Plaque £ 486.70
Orchard Bench £ 500.00
2 Benches Play park £ 1,000.00
CCTV Camera £ 629.00
Optiflex computer £ 714.03
Speed Indicator Devices £ 5,250.00

School Street Play Park Equipment

From Active Gardens £ 7,765.00

Younger Childrens Play area - Crowley Park
From Active Gardens £ 15,468.33
From Komplan £ 16,447.10
From Clarkes Fencing £ 14,236.00

£ 62,796.15



