ASSET REGISTER 2023 / 2024

	Item		е	Method of Valuation			
	Recreation Ground / Crowly Park	£	1.00	Nominal	£	1.00	
Office Contents							
20	16 Vacuum Cleaner	£	87.48	Historic Cost			
203	22 HP Laptop & Screen for RFO	£	1,437.17	Historic Cost			
203	22 Office Chair for RFO	£	191.47	Historic Cost			
203	22 QL- 810W Brother label printer	£	96.58	Historic Cost			
203	23 HP Laptop & Screen for Clerk	£	1,012.29	Historic Cost			
203	24 Thermal Imaging Camera		299.99	Historic Cost			
203	24 Optiflex computer	£	714.03	Historic Cost			
	Office Contents	£	9,184.05	Insurance Value	£	13,023.06	
Pavilion to include Store & hut							
i aviilon to include otore a nat	Pavilion	£	489,656.58	Insurance Value			
	Disbabled access to Pavilion	£	10,343.42	Historic Cost	£	500,000.00	
	Dispatied access to Favillott	_	10,040.42	Thistoric Gost	~	300,000.00	
Shipping Containers							
20	18 2 x 20 Ft Storage Container	£	2,300.00				
	19 Container	£	1,250.00	Historic Cost			
20	18 Container Security Fencing	£	1,450.00	Historic Cost	£	5,000.00	
Buildings Public Toilets							
<u> </u>	20 Steel Toilet Block	£	15,057.53	Historic Cost			
	20 Fencing	£	2,655.00	Historic Cost			
	21 Fencing & Gate Re Toilets	£	880.00	Historic Cost			
	21 Defibrillator & cabinet - Toilets	£	1,355.00	Historic Cost	£	19,947.53	
Play Equipment							
	11 Kick Wall	£	1,016.50	Historic Cost			
	12 Playing Field Gate	£	499.85	Historic Cost			
20	Playing Field Gate Playing Field Floodlights	£	2,883.40	Historic Cost			
	Play equipment	£	63,092.36	Historic Cost			
	Playing Field shelter	£	3,145.00	Historic Cost			
20:	22 Muga Pitch	£	130,264.45	Historic Cost			
	24 Play Equipment School Street	£	7,765.00	Historic Cost			
	24 Younger Childrens Play Area Crowley Park	~	1,100.00	i listorio oost			
20.	Clarkes Fencing	£	14,236.00	Historic Cost			
	Active gardens	£	16,447.10	Historic Cost			
	Komplan	£	15,468.33	Historic Cost	£	254,817.99	
	. complain	~	10, 100.00	. notono Gost	~	_0 1,0 17.00	

Street Furniture	45 4 5	_	0.704.00			
	4 Bus shelters	£	8,724.00	Insurance Value		
	6 Town Signs	£	7,940.00	Insurance Value		
	Christmas Trees Lights	£	1,500.00	Historic Cost		
	Jubilee Seat	£	585.00	Insurance Value		
	Barrett's Lane Corner seats	£	1,200.00	Insurance Value		
	18 Seats	£	8,655.00	Historic Cost		
	Millennium Bench	£	1,000.00	Historic Cost		
	Litter bins	£	4,325.34	Historic Cost		
	2016 Notice Boards x 8	£	3,303.28			
	2016 Grit Bins	£	1,594.71			
	Information Cabinet / Lectern	£	1,181.75	Historic Cost		
	2015 Town Signs	£	800.00	Historic Cost		
	2016 4 No Brass Plaques	£	719.00	Historic Cost		
	2019 7 Planters	£	667.10	Historic Cost		
	2023 6 Planters Broxap	£	1,891.00	Historic Cost		
	2023 High Street Flag Poles, Holders and Brack	£	1,021.88	Historic Cost		
	2023 2 x Grit Bins	£	272.00	Historic Cost		
	2024 Kings Coronation Plaque	£	486.70	Historic Cost		
	2024 Orchard Bench	£	500.00	Historic Cost		
	2024 Younger Childrens park bench	£	1,000.00	Historic Cost		
	2024 Speed Indicator Devices	£	5,250.00	Historic Cost		
	2024 CCTV Camera	£	629.00	Historic Cost	£	52,616.76
Trophies & Regalia						
Tropfiles & Regalia	Civic Regalia	C	3,667.49	Insurance Value		
		£	,	Insurance value		
	2 Mayoral Robes	£	1,000.00			E 400 40
	2020 Mayoral Bicorn Hat	Ł	442.00	Historic Cost	£	5,109.49
Garden Machinery						
	2019 Digital Cable Locator	£	536.90	Historic Cost		
	2019 Chain Saw & Accessories	£	439.00	Historic Cost		
	2020 Allett Buffalow Mower	£	4,356.42	Historic Cost		
	2015 Ladder	£	83.09	Historic Cost	£	5,415.41
Sports Equipment						
Sports Equipment	2019 6 Portable Flood Lights	£	900.00	Historic Cost	£	900.00
Con Trailer in Chinning Teriler						
Car Trailer in Shipping Trailer	2014 Coddy Trollor	C	F02.40	Incurence Value	•	E02.42

£

593.42

Insurance Value

£

593.42

2011 Caddy Trailer

rempora	ary Heras fencing panels 2019 Fencing	£	559.19	Historic Cost	£	559.19
	Lighting controls	£	3,540.00	Historic Cost		
	Intelligent Lighting System	£	9,000.00	Historic Cost		
	Lighting Columns	£	124,346.48	Historic Cost	£	136,886.48

2013 Railings for Fire Engine

£ 997,370.33

Historic Cost

2,500.00

62,796.15

2,500.00

Current Year Changes

Removed / Re valued			Added			
Younger Childrens Play equipment	£	50,000.00	Thermal Imaging Camera	£	299.99	
			Kings Coronation Plaque	£	486.70	
			Orchard Bench	£	500.00	
			2 Benches Play park	£	1,000.00	
			CCTV Camera	£	629.00	
			Optiflex computer	£	714.03	
			Speed Indicator Devices	£	5,250.00	
			School Street Play Park Equipment			
			From Active Gardens	£	7,765.00	
			Younger Childrens Play area - Crowley Park			
			From Active Gardens	£	15,468.33	
			From Komplan	£	16,447.10	
			From Clarkes Fencing	£	14,236.00	